

Pachet

I.D.: 74163791

Data publicarii	12.10.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.159,66 RON - 2.159,66 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD FLEXIBIL 40 CM 1/2X1/2 buc 3 4,62 13,87 2 MOMENT GREENQ PU STD 650ML buc 1 25,21 25,21 3 CAMERA ROATA ROABA 3.5X8" buc 2 12,61 25,21 4 RAMA WC PVC UNIVERSALA buc 2 21,01 42,02 5 SIFON FLEXIBIL PT CHIUVETA 11/2 40 buc 15 6,72 100,84 6 SIFON FLEXIBIL FI 32 buc 10 6,72 67,23 7 BATERIE APA RECE MONOCAMANDA buc 2 29,41 58,82 8 ROABA CUVA ZINCATA 85L buc 1 235,29 235,29 9 RACORD 50 CM CU PROTECTIE PVC 1/2X1/2 buc 1 6,72 6,72 10 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 50CM buc 1 5,04 5,04 11 COT WC FLEXIBIL A97SN buc 1 25,21 25,21 12 LAVOAR MATIZ 50CM buc 1 134,45 134,45 13 AUTOCOLANT 0.61CM buc 10 15,13 151,26 14 AJAX PISTOL GEAM 500ML buc 6 6,72 40,34 15 TRIUMF BUCATARIE 500ML PULVERIZATOR buc 2 12,61 25,21 16 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 7M 5P buc 1 50,42 50,42 17 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC 5P 10M buc 1 58,82 58,82 18 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 2 19,33 38,66 19 LACAT GALBEN 63MM buc 2 8,40 16,81 20 LACAT 50 MM buc 2 5,04 10,08 21 LACAT GUSAM 50MM buc 1 8,40 8,40 22 PERIE AUTO CU ADAPTOR buc 2 13,45 26,89 23 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 10 8,40 84,03 24 FARAS+COADA buc 1 8,40 8,40 25 STERGATOR SPRAY OTI 3IN 1 buc 1 67,23 67,23 26 BATERIE TM 4015 buc 2 42,02 84,03 27 BATERIE TM 4015 buc 6 46,22 277,31 28 SAPUN LICHID DOVE 250ML GLOWING buc 1 5,04 5,04 29 SAPUN LICHID DOVE 250ML buc 1 8,40 8,40 30 MANUSI POLIESTER NITRIL FRED 10 buc 5 3,78 18,91 31 DUPLICOLOR FLY COLOR ROSU 400ML buc 2 17,65 35,29 32 DUPLICOLOR SPRAY VERY WELL GALBEN LUCIOS 400ML buc 1 18,49 18,49 33 SET ERGONOMIC FARAS +MATURA buc 1 16,81
